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series TGA

System No.: 147021012

Type

Euro IV
01/04 => 36/08

18 ton
24 ton
26 ton
28 ton
33 ton
39 ton
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© D2066LF11-14
10,5 Itr.

6 cyl.

228 KW/310 HP
257 KW/350 HP
287 KW/390 HP
316 KW/430 HP

¥ D2676LF
12, 4 Itr.

6 cyl.

353 KW/480 HP

HO3, H06
HO08, H10
H18, H21
H22, H24
H26, H30
H35, H42
H45, H47
H69, H74
H75, H85
H89, H92
HH1

Vertical
LHD/RHD
Right

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
48120 47194 47191 47329 49726 47758 49729
82.15201.5463 81.15210.0086 81.15204.0483 81.15101.1027 81.15204.0505 81.15204.0529 81.15204.5844
81.15204.0527 81.15101.0373
81.15204.0524
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